Features
POC-W211
Specifications
Computing System
Chipset AMD eONTARIO + A55E
CPU AMD Dual Core T56N 1.65 GHz (Dual Core 18W TDP)
Memory Up to 8 GB DDR3 1333 MHz SDRAM
Graphics Controller ATI Radeon RV7x0, support DX11, UVD3

(Optional)
1 2 53 4
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
POC-W211-C01D-ATE AMD T56N 1.65G/4G RAM/RES. TS/AG Type
POC-W211-C11D-ALE AMD T56N 1.65G/4G RAM/RES. TS/Clear Type
Accessories
Part Number Description
1702002600 Power Cable (USA) 1.8 M
1702002605 Power Cable (Europe) 1.8 M
Optional Modules
Part Number Description
POC-W211-BTTAE Battery module (4200mAh Li-ion battery) for POC-W211
AMD series
POC-W211-RF0E RFID module for POC-W211
POC-W211-BT0E Bluetooth module for POC-W211
POC-W211-WF0E Wireless module (802.11a/b/g/n) for POC-W211
*POC-W211-SC0E Smart Card module for POC-W211
*POC-W211-RW0E DVD+/-RW module (LG SLIM 8X SATA) for POC-W211
*: modules only apply to POC-W211-C01D-ATE